LEAN[™] back... and make the most of your time



Get the app today.

Download the app on your computer or moblie device.



Google Play

Or, access LEAN on Jarvis.

Supplement Insurance Plans, insured by UnitedHealthcare® **Insurance Company.**

AARP Medicare Supplement

LEANTM mean enrolling machine.

Available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, LEAN allows you to seamlessly enroll consumers wherever and whenever the time is right.

NEW!

Enrollment Kits in an instant.

If an applicant hasn't received an Enrollment Kit, you can email it to them with one click in LEAN.

ACCURATE

Minimizes the risk of incomplete and inaccurate information

CONNECTED

Verify, enroll or renew consumers for AARP membership*

RESPONSIVE

Submit applications instantly and get real-time status updates

Once an application is submitted, the dashboard will show a status of "accepted" or "pending"

SIMPLE

Simplify enrollment in Medicare Supplement Plan and Part D Plan

LEAN transfers consumer information between applications through the Companion Sales button

SMART

Provides the correct application versions to fill out based on state and desired plan effective date

STREAMLINED

Streamlines steps to guide you through the required information for each applicant based on initially entered personal data



Get to know LEAN! Register to attend an upcoming virtual training session on the National Training Calendar within Jarvis.

*Agents cannot purchase an AARP membership for consumers.

Voice signature coming to more states soon. Currently available in GA, IL, IN, MN, MO, NC, NV, OR, PA, SC and UT.

AARP endorses the AARP Medicare Supplement Insurance Plans, insured by UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company (UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company of New York for New York residents). UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company pays royalty fees to AARP for the use of its intellectual property. These fees are used for the general purposes of AARP. AARP and its affiliates are not insurers. AARP does not employ or endorse agents, brokers or producers.

Confidential and proprietary information of UnitedHealth Group. For internal/agent use only. Do not distribute.

FY10027ST